1043

1044

1045

1046

1047

1048

1049

1050

1051

03-03-2025

03-03-2025

04-03-2025

05-03-2025

06-03-2025

06-03-2025

06-03-2025

07-03-2025

10-03-2025

JOAN ALEXANDER
BALDERAS
ARMENDARIZ

JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

HUGO BALDERAS
DAVILA/MARIA DE
LOURDES BECERRA
GARCIA/ADRIANA
ZACARIAS MONREAL
DIEGO CAYETANO
GARCIA TORRES /
ADOLFO URBINA
MONTOYA /
JEANETTE GARCIA
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

MA DE LA LUZ
JUAREZ
GUTIERREZ/MARIA
GUADALUPE
MORALES VENTURA

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SANTA CATARINA,
S.L.P.

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

PERIODICO
OFICIAL,PERIODICO
PULSO,DIRECCION
DE REGISTRO
CIVIL,SUPREMO
TRIBUNAL DE
JUSTICIA

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

PRESIDENCIA
MUNICIPAL

CLINICA DR.
EVERARDO
NEWMANN Y CASA
MALCHESIN

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

CREE/DIF ESTATAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

PERIODICO
OFICIAL,PERIODICO
PULSO,DIRECCION
DE REGISTRO
CIVIL,SUPREMO
TRIBUNAL DE
JUSTICIA

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

REUNION MENSUAL
P.P.N.N.A.

ACOMPARNAMIENTO
A PACIENTES
PSIQUIATRICOS

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

BAJAS DE
INVENTARIO

HONDA CITY

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

HONDA CITY

AMBULANCIA

TOYOTA
HIACE

HONDA CITY

UXE-
605-
D

16225

UXS-
770-
C
UXS-
770-
C
UXS-
770-
C
UXS-
770-

16232

16236

TF-
6495-
G

UXS-
770-
C

16241

UXE-
605-
D

200

200

200

200

200

600

800

200

400



1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

10-03-2025

10-03-2025

11-03-2025

12-03-2025

12-03-2025

14-03-2025

13-03-2025

14-03-2025

14-03-2025

14-03-2025

JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

HUGO BALDERAS
DAVILA/ADRIANA
ZACARIAS MONREAL

JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

MA DE LA LUZ
JUAREZ
GUTIERREZ/MARIA
GUADALUPE
MORALES VENTURA
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO
BLANCA ESTELA
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO
MARGARITA
GUERRERO
MENDEZ/MA
GUADALUPE
RODRIGUEZ JASSO
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO
DIEGO CAYETANO
GARCIA
TORRES/ADOLFO
URBINA MONTOYA

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

HOSPITAL CENTRAL
JUZGADOS DE
DISTRITO/JUZGADO
FAMILIAR/
DIRECCION DEL
NOTARIADO

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

CREE/DIF ESTATAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

UNIVERSIDAD
CUAUHTEMOC

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

1

1

1

1

IGNACION MORONES 1

PRIETO

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

CLINICA DEL
PARQUE

1

1

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

ENTREGA DE
DOCUMENTOS

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

BAJAS DE
INVENTARIO

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

SEGUIMIENTO DE

PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
USUARIO

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTE

TOYOTA
HIACE

HONDA CITY

TOYOTA
HIACE

HONDA CITY

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

HONDA CITY

TOYOTA
HIACE

FORD
TRANSIT

UXS-
770-

UXE-
605-

UXS-
770-

UXE-
605-

UXS-
770-

UXS-
770-

UXE-
605-

UXS-
770-

TG-
5875-

16244

16248

16253

16257

16260

16261

200

400

200

400

200

200

200

1200

200

400



1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

18-03-2025

18-03-2025

19-03-2025

20-03-2025

20-03-2025

20-03-2025

20-03-2025

21-03-2025

JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO
HUGO BALDERAS
DAVILA/YANEIRA
GUADALUPE
NOLAZCO
DIAZ/OSCAR
EMANUEL SEGURA
VEGA/YARIET
LANDEROS
MEJIA/SOYD ROCHA
PEREZ

JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

MA. GUADALUPE
RODRIGUEZ
JASSO/MARGARITA

GUERRERO MENDEZ

JIMENA GUADALUPE

GONZALEZ MORENO/

DANIELA
HERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ/ JOSE
ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ FLORES
DIEGO CAYETANO
GARCIA
TORRES/ADOLFO
URBINA MONTOYA
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS
POTOSI/SOLEDAD
DE GRACIANO
SANCHEZ

CIUDAD VALLES
SLP

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

UNID

HOSPITAL CENTRAL
HOSPITAL IGNACIO
MORONES

PRIETO/UNEME
DEDICAM

DIF ESTATAL

CLINICA DR.
EVERARDO
NEWMANN

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

1

1

1

1

1

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

CERTIFICACION DE
FUNCIONARIOS
PUBLICOS
MUNICIPALES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

CAPACITACION DE
DIF ESTATAL A
RESPONSABLE DE
PROGRAMAS
ALIMENTARIOS

ACOMPARNAMIENTO
A PACIENTE
PSIQUIATRICO

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TOYOTA
HIACE

HONDA CITY

TOYOTA
HIACE

HONDA CITY

TOYOTA

HILUX

AMBULANCIA

TOYOTA

HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

UXS-
770-
C

16263

UXE-
605-
D

16264

UXS-
770-

UXE-
605-

TE-
7462-

TF-
6495-

UXS-
770-

UXS-
770-

200

1000

200

400

600

400

200

200



1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

24-03-2025

21-03-2025

24-03-2025

24-03-2025

25-03-2025

26-03-2025

27-03-2025

28-03-2025

31-03-2025

JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

JIMENA GUADALUPE
GONZALEZ MORENO/

DANIELA
HERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ/ JOSE
ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ FLORES
JESUS RESENDIZ
FLORES/LIZBETH
SEGURA
FLORES/CARINA
ALEJANDRA
HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO
JUAN DE DIOS
LEDEZMA
MALDONADO

SAN LUIS POTOSI

CIUDAD VALLES
SLP

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

SAN LUIS POTOSI

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

DIF ESTATAL

UNIVERSIDAD
CUAUHTEMOC

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

HOSPITAL CENTRAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

CAPACITACION DE
DIF ESTATAL A
RESPONSABLE DE
PROGRAMAS
ALIMENTARIOS

TRASLADO DE
USUARIOS A
CONSULTAS
DENTALES

TRASLADO DE

PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TRASLADO DE
PACIENTES

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HILUX

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

TOYOTA
HIACE

UXS-
770-

TE-
7462-

UXS-
770-

VDZ-
66-14

UXS-
770-

UXS-
770-

UXS-
770-

UXS-
770-

UXS-
770-

16276

16283

16283

16284

16285

16286

200

600

600

200

200

200

200

200

200



